NTN HKS13X19X14 needle roller
bearings
What are the types of NTN HKS13X19X14 needle roller bearings ?
Manufacturing Service 25x47x17 Size (mm) . Get Your Free,
Instant price, design review.
Size (mm) 25x47x17
Bore Diameter (mm) 25
Outer Diameter (mm) 47
Width (mm) 17
d 25 mm
D 47 mm
T 17 mm
B 17 mm
C 14 mm
a 10.9 mm
r1 min. 0.6 mm
r2 min. 0.6 mm
r3 min. 0.6 mm
r4 min. 0.6 mm
Weight 0.131 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 31,5 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 40,5 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 8000 r/min
(Oil) Lubrication Speed 11000 r/min
Calculation factor (e) 0.29
Calculation factor (Y) 2.1